
Arrochar Primary School - School Holiday Dates 2023-2024 

 

Break Open / 
Close 

Dates of attendance 

 Start of term  Open Friday 11th August 2023 & Monday 14th August 
Teacher In-service Days 

Open Tuesday 15th August 2023 
Pupils Return 

 October Close Friday 6th October 2023 

Open Monday 23rd October 2023 

November Close Friday 24th November 2023 
Monday 27th November 2023 - Teacher In-
service Day 

  Open Tuesday 28th November 2023 

Christmas Close Thursday 21st December 2023 

Open Thursday 4th January 2024 

February 
Week 

Close Friday 9th February 2024 
Monday 19th February 2024 – Teacher In-
service Day 

Open Tuesday 20th February 2024 

April Close Thursday 28th March 2024 

Open Monday 15th April 2024 

May Close Thursday 23rd May 2024 
Friday 24th May 2022 – Teacher In-service Day 

Open Tuesday 28th May 2024 

  Close Friday 28th June 2024 

 


